THE SENATE
OF THE
TWENTY-FIFTH LEGISLATURE
STATE OF HAWALI'I
REGULAR SESSION OF 2009

THIRTY-FOURTH DAY

MARCH 23, 2009-MONDAY-11:30 O'CLOCK A.M.

ORDER OF BUSINESS

Invocation by Glenn Yamaguchi
New Hope Kapolei

Roll Call
Approval of the Journal
Introductions
e Floor Presentations:
RECOGNIZING AND CONGRATULATING THE 2009 TEACHERS OF THE YEAR.
(Senator Sakamoto)
1. Messages from the Governor: None
2. Departmental Communications: None
3. House Communications: None
4. Senate Communications: None

5. Judiciary Communications: None
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6. Standing Committee Report No. 907

907 (EDT) H.B. No.520,H.D. 1,S.D. 1
(48 Hrs. Notice) "RELATING TO BUILDINGS."
(Recommends passage on SECOND
READING and placement on the calendar for
Third Reading)

ORDER OF THE DAY

7. Adopt Resolutions

905 EDH S.C.R.No0.18,S.D. 1
"REQUESTING THE DEPARTMENT OF
Testimony Prior EDUCATION TO PROVIDE FURTHER
Versions Status SUPPORT FOR ADVANCED

PLACEMENT AND INTERNATIONAL
BACCALAUREATE COURSES IN PUBLIC
SCHOOLS THAT LIMIT OR DO NOT
OFFER THESE COURSES." (AMENDED

TITLE)
906 EDH S.C.R.No.52, S.D. 1
"REQUESTING THAT THE HOOKAKOO
Testimony Prior CORPORATION REPORT ON THE
Versions Status PROGRESS AND IMPACTS OF THE

MODELS FOR EXPANDED LEARNING
TIME BEING PILOTED BY THE
HOOKAKOO CORPORATION'S
PARTNER CONVERSION CHARTER
SCHOOLS."


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/CommReports/HB520_sd1_sscr907_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/Bills/HB520_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/CommReports/SCR18_sd1_sscr905_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/site1/docs/getstatus.asp?query=SCR18%20&currpage=1&showstatus=on&showtestimony=on
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/site1/docs/getstatus.asp?query=SCR18&currpage=1&showtext=on
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/site1/docs/getstatus.asp?query=SCR18&currpage=1&showtext=on
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/site1/docs/getstatus.asp?query=SCR18&currpage=1&showtext=on
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/lists/measure_indiv.aspx?billtype=SCR&billnumber=18
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/Bills/SCR18_sd1_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/CommReports/SCR52_sd1_sscr906_.pdf
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/site1/docs/getstatus.asp?query=SCR52%20&currpage=1&showstatus=on&showtestimony=on
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/site1/docs/getstatus.asp?query=SCR52&currpage=1&showtext=on
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/site1/docs/getstatus.asp?query=SCR52&currpage=1&showtext=on
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/site1/docs/getstatus.asp?query=SCR52&currpage=1&showtext=on
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/lists/measure_indiv.aspx?billtype=SCR&billnumber=52
http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2009/Bills/SCR52_sd1_.pdf
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8. Miscellaneous Communications: None

9. Miscellaneous Business

10. Announcements

o Floor Presentation for Tuesday, March 24, 2009:

RECOGNIZING AND CONGRATULATING OUTSTANDING EDUCATORS AND

PRINCIPALS. (Senator Sakamoto)

e Committee Hearing Schedule:

COMMITTEE
CPN/TIA
EDH
EDH/ENE
EDT

TIA
EDH/LBR
LBR/EDH
EDH/TIA
TIA/EDH
EDH/HMS
EDH
EDH/WTL
WTL
WTL/PSM
HTH
HTH/LBR
EDH/WTL
WTL/EDH
HTH
HRE/WTL
WTL/HRE
WTL
WAM
HMS/IGO

HMS-HTH-HUS-HLT

HRE
HRE/EDT
PSM/TSM

DATE & TIME
3/23/2009 1:15 PM
3/23/2009 1:15 PM
3/23/2009 1:15 PM
3/23/2009 1:15 PM
3/23/2009 1:20 PM
3/23/2009 1:30 PM
3/23/2009 1:30 PM
3/23/2009 1:40 PM
3/23/2009 1:40 PM
3/23/2009 1:45 PM
3/23/2009 2:00 PM
3/23/2009 2:00 PM
3/23/2009 2:45 PM
3/23/2009 2:45 PM
3/23/2009 3:00 PM
3/23/2009 3:00 PM
3/23/2009 3:15 PM
3/23/2009 3:15 PM
3/23/2009 3:30 PM
3/23/2009 3:45 PM
3/23/2009 3:45 PM
3/23/2009 4:15 PM
3/24/2009 9:30 AM
3/24/2009 10:30 AM
3/24/2009 1:15 PM
3/24/2009 1:15 PM
3/24/2009 1:15 PM
3/24/2009 1:15 PM

016

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
229
229
016
016
229
229
016
229
229
229
211
016
016
225
225
229
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PSM
PSM/ENE
HMS
HMS/PSM
PSM/HMS
HMS

ENE

LBR
PSM/ENE
TSM
WTL/ENE/EDT
ENE
WTL

CPN

EDT
HTH/EDH
CPN

e Senate Session will convene at 11:30 a.m. on Tuesday, March 24, 2009.

11. Adjournment

3/24/2009 1:30 PM
3/24/2009 1:30 PM
3/24/2009 2:15 PM
3/24/2009 2:30 PM
3/24/2009 2:30 PM
3/24/2009 2:40 PM
3/24/2009 2:45 PM
3/24/2009 2:45 PM
3/24/2009 2:45 PM
3/24/2009 2:45 PM
3/24/2009 2:45 PM
3/24/2009 2:55 PM
3/25/2009 2:45 PM
3/27/2009 10:00 AM
3/30/2009 1:15 PM
3/30/2009 2:45 PM
4/1/2009 9:00 AM

229
229
016
016
016
016
225
224
225
229
225
225
229
229
016
016
229



